CANTY
 PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
CONTINUOUS INTERFACE CONTROL
CANTY JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
· Continuous or Batch Options
· Non-Contact

DIRECT MOUNT INTERFACE SYSTEM GAGE LIGHT INTERFACE SYSTEM
DMIS-V7C1B442
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE:
VISION SYSTEM
V - US (NTSC)
E - EUROPE (PAL)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 - NEMA 4 / IP66
7 - Explosion proof / Flame proof
CAMERA OPTIONS
B -  B&W camera
C -  Color camera
RETAINING FLANGE OPTIONS
0 - NO FLANGE
 (CUSTOMER SUPPLIES)
1 - CS, 150# ANSI
2 - SS, 150# ANSI
3 - CS, PN16 DIN
3 - SS, PN16 DIN
LIGHT MOUNTING CONNECTION
2 - 2” 150# / DN50 PN16
3 - 3” 150# / DN80 PN16
4 - 4” 150# / DN100 PN16
CAMERA MOUNTING CONNECTION
3 - 3” 150# / DN80 PN16
4 - 4” 150# / DN100 PN16
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N TA9795-1 Rev. 0
CANTY
VOLTAGE / VIDEO FORMAT
1 - 115V AC/US format
2 - 230V AC /European format
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B -  316L Stainless Steel
D -  Alloy C-276
E -  Alloy C-22
GLIS-V7C123
VISION SYSTEM
V - US (NTSC)
E - EUROPE (PAL)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 - NEMA 4 / IP66
7 - Explosion proof / Flame proof
CAMERA OPTIONS
B -  B&W camera
C -  Color camera
FLEX BUNDLE LENGTH
1 - 24”  6 - 84”
2 - 36”  7 - 96”
3 - 48”  8 - 108”
4 - 60”  9 - 120”
5 - 72”
LENS VIEW ANGLE OPTIONS
1 - 41°(H) X 31°(V)
2 - 69°(H) X 53°(V)
4 - 22°(H) X 17°(V)VOLTAGE/VIDEO FORMAT
1 - 115V AC/US format
2 - 230V AC/European format
EXAMPLE:
GAGE LIGHT INTERFACE SYSTEM
DIRECT MOUNT INTERFACE SYSTEM
See Vector™ data sheet No. TA9562-1 for process control
Lens View Angle 12 in.
Glass
18 in.
Glass
24 in.
Glass
30 in.